
-Vertical Type 
Turning Lathe

SUZHOU GUDWAY CNC EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD 
Add：No. 21 Xiexin Road, New District, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China.
Tel：+86-0512-65580060
Email：info@gudwaycnc.com
Web：http://www.gudwaycnc.com

SUZHOU GUDWAY CNC EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD 
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GVT400-1000

GVT400-1000 SERIES

     GVT400                              GVT600/700                             GVT800/1000
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GVT400-1000 SERIES

GVT400E 

GVT400Y 

GVT600A 

GVT600E 

GVT600Y 

GVT700E 

GVT800A 

GVT800E 

GVT1000A 

GVT1000E
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GVT400-GVT600 SERIES GVT700-GVT1000 SERIES
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GVT400E               GVT400Y                GVT600A                GVT600E              GVT600Y                GVT700E                 GVT800A                GVT800E               GVT1000A             GVT1000E            GVT800ATC         GVT1000ATC 

GVT400-1000
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GVT400-1000

GVT400E               GVT400Y                GVT600A                GVT600E              GVT600Y                GVT700E                 GVT800A                GVT800E               GVT1000A              GVT1000E              GVT800ATC          GVT1000ATC 
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GVT400 TYPE-E                                                           GVT600 TYPE-A                                                                    GVT800 TYPE-A                                                            GVT800 YTPE-E

GVT600 TYPE-E                                                             GVT700 TYPE-E                                                                  GVT100 TYPE-A                                                          GVT1000 TYPE-E  
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